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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 20 GIACHE M. - Honda sl 1 1:48.026 10:15:41.006 2 1:51.416 10:17:41.880
1 1.45.294 10:15:38.177 2 1:48.197 10:17:29.203 3 1:50.243 10:19:32.123
2 1:44.021 10:17:22.198 3 1:45.502 10:19:14.705 4 1:49.809 10:21:21.932
3 1:44.536 10:19:06.734 4 1:44.685 10:20:59.390 5 1:51.734 10:23:13.666
4 1:44.133 10:20:50.867 5 1:44.357 10:22:43.747 6 1:52.100 10:25:05.766
5 1:45.758 10:22:36.625 6 1:45.329 10:24:29.076 7 1:51.211 10:26:56.977
6 1:44.530 10:24:21.155 7 1:46.102 10:26:15.178 8 1:53.145 10:28:50.122
7 1:45.034 10:26:06.189 8 1:44.965 10:28:00.143 9 1:54.066 10:30:44.188
3 1:44.950 10:27:50.439 9 1:47.029 10:29:47.172 10 1:54.141 10:32:38.329
9 1:45.983 10:29:36.422 10 1:46.291 10:31:33.463 11 1:51.926 10:34:30.255
10 1:45.037 10:31:21.459 1 1:51.830 10:33:25.293  po, g # 734 MOMETTI G. - Suzuki \ L e
11 1:46.053 10:33:07.512  Ppo.5-# 55 LANTSCHNER N. - Honda f';fepgggo 1 1:59.524 10:15:52.805
Po. 2 - # 1 FRANCESCHI F. - Honda A 1 1:47.704 10:15:40.821 2 1:53.112 10:17:45.917
1 1:54.195 10:15:42.477 2 1:47.537 10:17:28.358 3 1:51.037 10:19:36.954
2 1:43.495 10:17:25.972 3 1:45.449 10:19:13.807 4 1:50.449 10:21:27.403
3 1:45.336 10:19:11.308 4 1:47.229 10:21:01.036 5 1:54.126 10:23:21.529
4 1:44.871 10:20:56.179 5 1:46.515 10:22:47.551 6 1:50.624 10:25:12.153
5 1:44.885 10:22:41.064 6 1:46.811 10:24:34.362 7 1:51.886 10:27:04.039
6 1:45.144 10:24:26.208 7 1:47.670 10:26:22.032 8 1:52.080 10:28:56.119
7 1:45.356 10:26:11.564 8 1:48.152 10:28:10.184 9 1:53.594 10:30:49.713
8 1:44.480 10:27:56.044 9 1:48.315 10:29:58.499 10 1:51.783 10:32:41.496
9 1:44.680 10:29:40.724 10 1:48.024 10:31:46.523 1 1:52.862 10:34:34.358
10 1:44.084 10:31:24.808 1 1:47.588 103334111 p, 9. 4 228 SCHWARZ K. - Husqvarna i e
11 1:45.827 10:33:10.635  Po. 6 - # 7 VERTICCHIO M. - KTM . f'g;z;n; 1 1:56.520 10:15:49.689
Po. 3 - # 89 CANELLA G. - Honda ot i 1 1:49.065 10:15:42.041 2 1:51.878 10:17:41.567
1 1:44.289 10:15:37.014 2 1:49.317 10:17:31.358 3 1:52.048 10:19:33.615
2 1:44.866 10:17:21.880 3 1:49.851 10:19:21.209 4 1:52.044 10:21:25.659
3 1:44.220 10:19:06.300 4 1:50.204 10:21:11.413 5 1:53.358 10:23:19.017
4 1:44.175 10:20:50.475 5 1:50.793 10:23:02.206 6 1:52.080 10:25:11.097
5 1:52.889 10:22:43.364 6 1:51.360 10:24:53.566 7 1:52.185 10:27:03.282
6 1:43.822 10:24:27 186 7 1:52.688 10:26:46.254 8 1:52.133 10:28:55.415
7 1:48.913 10:26:16.099 8 1:52.870 10:28:39.124 9 1:53.580 10:30:48.995
8 1:43.038 10:27:59.137 9 1:49.312 10:30:28.436 10 1:55.618 10:32:44.613
9 1:44.005 10:29:43.142 10 1:54.028 10:32:22.464 11 1:54.614 10:34:39.227
10 1:43.585 10:31:26.727 1 1:52.475 10:34:14.939
1 1:44.274 10:33:11.001  po. 7 - # 569 FUMAGALLI B. - Honda A
Po. 4 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. - Yamaha e 1 1:56.989 10:15:50.464

Fastest lap: 1:43.038
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Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. - Yamaha A 2 2:00.379 10:17:56.050 6 2:07.911 10:26:37.175
1 1:50 118 10:15:47 400 3 1:59.744 10:19:55.794 7 2:07.285 10:28:44.460
2 1:53.236 10:17:40.636 4 1:59.643 10:21:55.437 8 2:08.744 10:30:53.204
3 1:54218 1019:34.854 5 1:58.763 10:23:54.200 9 2:10.300 10:33:03.504
4 1:51.870 1021:26.724 6 2:00.165 10:25:54.365 10 2:12.467 10:35:15.971
5 1:52.627 10:23:19.351 7 2:02:853 10:27:57.218  po, 17 . # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda o e
6 1:53.594 10:25:12.945 8 2:10.413 10:30:07.631 1 2:07.347 10:16:00.790
7 1:56.479 10:27:09.424 9 2:06.710 10:32:14.341 2 2:05.537 10:18:06.327
8 1:52.463 10:29:01.887 10 2:03.954 10:34:18.295 3 2:08.029 10:20:14.356
9 1:53.189 10:30:55.076  Po. 14 - # 15 GIACHI D. - Yamaha D‘f‘l"[‘;‘; a4 2:05.277 10:22:19.633
10 1:54.746 10:32:49.822 1 2:05.333 10:15:58.814 5 2:08.795 10:24:28.428
1 1:53.394 10:34:43.216 2 1:59.742 10:17:58.556 6 2:08.232 10:26:36.660
Po. 11 - # 172 NAVARRA M. - KTM ‘ror e 3 1:59.415 10:19:57.971 7 2:11.085 10:28:47.745
1 155118 1011548 475 4 2:00.586 10:21:58.557 8 2:16.478 10:31:04.223
5 1:50.721 10:17:39.196 5 2:01.631 10:24:00.188 9 2:13.377 10:33:17.600
3 1:49.819 10:19:29.015 6 2:03.633 10:26:03.821
4 1:50.423 10:21:19.438 7 2:10.166 10:28:13.987
s 1:49 540 10:23:08.978 8 2:09.614 10:30:23.601
6 1:49.339 10:24:58.317 S 2:09.773 10:32:33.380
; 1:49 629 10:26:47.946 10 2:10.922 10:34:44.302
8 1:50.044 10:28:37.990  Ppo. 15 - # 210 PAPETTI F. - Honda Df‘lpf:';
9 1:49.717 10:30:27.707 1 2:09.810 10:16:03.590
10 2:32.788 10:33:00.495 2 2:05.081 10:18:08.671
1 2:34.433 10:35:34.928 3 2:04.268 10:20:12.939
Po. 12 - # 177 FALLARINI F. - Yamaha i 4 204729 10:22:17.668
1 1:57.910 10:15:51.623 5 2:05.681 10:24:23.349
5 1:55.192 10:17:46.815 6 2:08.176 10:26:31.525
3 1:53.779 10:19:40.594 7 2:05.871 10:28:37.396
4 1:56.672 10:21:37.266 8 2:06.814 10:30:44.210
5 1:59.609 10:23:36.875 S 2:09.125 10:32:53.335
6 1:58.741 10:25:35.616 10 2:08.341 10:35:01.676
7 1:59.072 10:27:34.688  Ppo. 16 - # 75 SAIANI S. - Yamaha e
8 1:58.916 10:29:33.604 1 2:15.012 10:16:03.294
9 1:59.751 10:31:33.355 2 2:05.985 10:18:09.279
10 1:59.357 10:33:32.712 3 2:05.756 10:20:15.035
Po. 13 - # 471 ZANCATO R. - Honda i 4 2:04.853 10:22:19.888
1 2:02.687 10:15:55.671 5 2:09.376 10:24:29.264

Fastest lap: 1:43.038
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